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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 153 Women`s Minimum (45-48kg) SALINDER Daria RUS

NADJ VARGA Kristina SRB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO MALOSEJA Zvonko RUS

SRB

ITA

FRA

ALG

NIKULENKO Andrei

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

GAETANO Valentino

FORGET Alain

NOURREDINNE Khaled

28:27

26:29

26:29

26:29

28:26

RED

BLUE

2 154 Women`s Light (60kg) SHADRINA Natalija SRB

REBECCA Nicoli ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA FORGET Alain KGZ

SRB

ITA

RUS

ALG

YRSALIEV Mukash

JOCIC Goran

GAETANO Valentino

NIKULENKO Andrei

NOURREDINNE Khaled

29:28

28:29

27:30

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 155 Women`s Welter (66kg) SHAKINOVA Dariga KAZ

MATOVIC Milena SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash BIH

ITA

RUS

ALG

CRO

PERIC Emilija

GAETANO Valentino

NIKULENKO Andrei

NOURREDINNE Khaled

MALOSEJA Zvonko

27:28

26:29

27:28

26:29

27:28

RED

BLUE

4 156 Men`s Fly (51kg) YERZHAN Zhomart KAZ

AMETOVIC Omer SRB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino KGZ

RUS

FRA

ALG

SRB

YRSALIEV Mukash

NIKULENKO Andrei

FORGET Alain

NOURREDINNE Khaled

MILETIC Milan

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 157 Men`s Light (60kg) QUILES BROTONS Jose ESP

OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PANIC Milovan BIH

FRA

KGZ

RUS

ITA

PERIC Emilija

FORGET Alain

YRSALIEV Mukash

NIKULENKO Andrei

GAETANO Valentino

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 158 Men`s Light Welter (63.5kg) CHU-EN Lai TPE

HAMRAOUI Lounes FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija SRB

ESP

CRO

SRB

SRB

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

MALOSEJA Zvonko

MILETIC Milan

JOCIC Goran

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 159 Men`s Welter (67kg) ALICIC Semiz SRB

CHABYAN Arsen AUT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrei SRB

FRA

KGZ

ITA

BIH

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

FORGET Alain

YRSALIEV Mukash

GAETANO Valentino

PERIC Emilija

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 160 Men`s Light Middle (71kg) ROGIC Igor SRB

de OLIVEIRA Wanderson BRA BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino ITA

ALG

RUS

FRA

KGZ

GAETANO Valentino

NOURREDINNE Khaled

NIKULENKO Andrei

FORGET Alain

YRSALIEV Mukash

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10
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RED

BLUE

9 161 Men`s Middle (75kg) SHAPOCHANSKII Egor RUS

NIKOLIC Jovan SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash FRA

ESP

RUS

SRB

ALG

FORGET Alain

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

NIKULENKO Andrei

SARIC Radisa

NOURREDINNE Khaled

29:26

28:27

28:27

28:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

10 162 Men`s Cruiser (86kg) SAVIC Milosav SRB

TAMAYO LESMES Andy ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG NOURREDINNE Khaled ESP

RUS

ITA

SRB

FRA

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

NIKULENKO Andrei

GAETANO Valentino

RAZNATOVIC Marija

FORGET Alain

29:28

29:28

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 163 Men`s Heavy (92kg) MAGOMEDOV Sadam SRB

MACHADO Keno BRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino FRA

KGZ

RUS

BIH

SRB

FORGET Alain

YRSALIEV Mukash

NIKULENKO Andrei

PERIC Emilija

RAZNATOVIC Marija

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 164 Men`s Super Heavy (+92kg) JUNIOR Abner BRA

ABOUDOU MOINDZE Djamili FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban RUS

KGZ

CRO

FRA

SRB

NIKULENKO Andrei

YRSALIEV Mukash

MALOSEJA Zvonko

FORGET Alain

PANIC Milovan

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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