

Session 10

SUN 2 APR 2023 19.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	153	Women`s Minimum (45-48kg)	RED	SALINDER Daria		RUS			
			BLUE	NADJ VARGA Kristina		SRB	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee: CRO	MALOSEJA Zvonko	Judge 1: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	28:27		
			Judge 2: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	26:29				
			Judge 3: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	26:29				
			Judge 4: FRA	FORGET Alain	26:29				
Judge 5: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	28:26							
2	154	Women`s Light (60kg)	RED	SHADRINA Natalija		SRB			
			BLUE	REBECCA Nicoli		ITA	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee: FRA	FORGET Alain	Judge 1: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	29:28		
			Judge 2: SRB	JOCIC Goran	28:29				
			Judge 3: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	27:30				
			Judge 4: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	30:27				
Judge 5: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	27:30							
3	155	Women`s Welter (66kg)	RED	SHAKINOVA Dariga		KAZ			
			BLUE	MATOVIC Milena		SRB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judge 1: BIH	PERIC Emilija	27:28		
			Judge 2: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	26:29				
			Judge 3: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	27:28				
			Judge 4: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	26:29				
Judge 5: CRO	MALOSEJA Zvonko	27:28							
4	156	Men`s Fly (51kg)	RED	YERZHAN Zhomart		KAZ			
			BLUE	AMETOVIC Omer		SRB	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	Judge 1: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	30:27		
			Judge 2: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	28:29				
			Judge 3: FRA	FORGET Alain	29:28				
			Judge 4: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	28:29				
Judge 5: SRB	MILETIC Milan	28:29							
5	157	Men`s Light (60kg)	RED	QUILES BROTONS Jose		ESP			
			BLUE	OUMIHA Sofiane		FRA	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee: SRB	PANIC Milovan	Judge 1: BIH	PERIC Emilija	30:27		
			Judge 2: FRA	FORGET Alain	28:29				
			Judge 3: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	27:30				
			Judge 4: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	29:28				
Judge 5: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	28:29							
6	158	Men`s Light Welter (63.5kg)	RED	CHU-EN Lai		TPE			
			BLUE	HAMRAOUI Lounes		FRA	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee: SRB	RAZNATOVIC Marija	Judge 1: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	29:28		
			Judge 2: ESP	MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino	28:29				
			Judge 3: CRO	MALOSEJA Zvonko	29:28				
			Judge 4: SRB	MILETIC Milan	28:29				
Judge 5: SRB	JOCIC Goran	27:30							
7	159	Men`s Welter (67kg)	RED	ALICIC Semiz		SRB			
			BLUE	CHABYAN Arsen		AUT	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	Judge 1: SRB	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	30:27		
			Judge 2: FRA	FORGET Alain	30:27				
			Judge 3: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	30:27				
			Judge 4: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	30:27				
Judge 5: BIH	PERIC Emilija	29:28							
8	160	Men`s Light Middle (71kg)	RED	ROGIC Igor		SRB			
			BLUE	de OLIVEIRA Wanderson		BRA	BLUE	RSC	R2
			Referee: ESP	MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino	Judge 1: ITA	GAETANO Valentino	9:10		
			Judge 2: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	9:10				
			Judge 3: RUS	NIKULENKO Andrei	9:10				
			Judge 4: FRA	FORGET Alain	9:10				
Judge 5: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	9:10							

Session 10

SUN 2 APR 2023 19.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	161	Men`s Middle (75kg)	RED	SHAPOCHANSKII Egor		RUS	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	NIKOLIC Jovan		SRB			
			Referee: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judge 1: FRA		FORGET Alain		29:26
					Judge 2: ESP		MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino		28:27
					Judge 3: RUS		NIKULENKO Andrei		28:27
					Judge 4: SRB		SARIC Radisa		28:27
					Judge 5: ALG		NOURREDINNE Khaled		29:26
10	162	Men`s Cruiser (86kg)	RED	SAVIC Milosav		SRB	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	TAMAYO LESMES Andy		ESP			
			Referee: ALG	NOURREDINNE Khaled	Judge 1: ESP		MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino		29:28
					Judge 2: RUS		NIKULENKO Andrei		29:28
					Judge 3: ITA		GAETANO Valentino		30:26
					Judge 4: SRB		RAZNATOVIC Marija		29:27
					Judge 5: FRA		FORGET Alain		30:26
11	163	Men`s Heavy (92kg)	RED	MAGOMEDOV Sadam		SRB	BLUE	WP	4:1
			BLUE	MACHADO Keno		BRA			
			Referee: ESP	MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino	Judge 1: FRA		FORGET Alain		27:30
					Judge 2: KGZ		YRSALIEV Mukash		29:28
					Judge 3: RUS		NIKULENKO Andrei		27:30
					Judge 4: BIH		PERIC Emilija		27:30
					Judge 5: SRB		RAZNATOVIC Marija		27:30
12	164	Men`s Super Heavy (+92kg)	RED	JUNIOR Abner		BRA	BLUE	WP	3:2
			BLUE	ABOUDOU MOINDZE Djamil		FRA			
			Referee: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	Judge 1: RUS		NIKULENKO Andrei		27:30
					Judge 2: KGZ		YRSALIEV Mukash		29:28
					Judge 3: CRO		MALOSEJA Zvonko		29:28
					Judge 4: FRA		FORGET Alain		27:30
					Judge 5: SRB		PANIC Milovan		27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points